
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
RANTECH, Inc. Robert Raniolo rraniolo@rantechinc.com
Brownstone Pro. Services Corp. Shazad Ali ali@brownstonepro.com
Mcknight Enterprise, LLC. Keith Mcknight Jr. mcknightplow@gmail.com
CG Global Management Solutions Ayo Jemiri Ayo.Jemiri@cggmanagement.com  
CG Global Management Solutions Kemi Samuel Kemi.Samuel@cggmanagement.com 
CG Global Management Solutions Dare Coker Dare.Coker@cggmanagement.com
Iron Foot Asbestos Investigations Latisha Atwaters Ironfoot.asbestos@yahoo.com
Consultant 4 Vendor N. Abreu Consultant4Vendors@Gmail.com
Navillus Mina Asaad masaad@navillusinc.com 
Navillus Nikhil Jain njain@navillusinc.com 
Navillus Peter Downes pdownes@navillusinc.com
Ravi Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. George Cline gcline@ravieng.com
Ravi Engineering & Land Surveying, P.C. Rick Papaj rpapaj@ravieng.com
Haider Engineering Syed Haider haiderpc@haiderengineering.com  
CSS Building Services James Pisano jpisano@cssbuildingservices.com
DACK Consulting Solutions, Inc. Aleksandra Chancy achancy@dackconsulting.com
DACK Consulting Solutions, Inc. Adrienne Horgan marketing2@dackconsulting.com
DACK Consulting Solutions, Inc. Julie Brochero jbrochero@dackconsulting.com
Works-in-Progess Associates David Hecht dhecht@wpa-works.com
Works-in-Progess Associates Debra Inwald dinwald@wpa-works.com

Traci Nottingham tanottingham@gmail.com
KEU Architectural Studio Koko Uyo kuyo@kuarch.com
M&J Engineering P.C. Robert Moarkech rmoarkech@mjengineers.com
Amalie Industries, LLC Amalie Thomas amalieindustries@gmail.com
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